
DNfamily Price List
okt.01

Part - No. PRODUCT - Description List  $

Product Details DNmultilayer 1000 Family (1800, 1400, 1200 and 1100)

DRT18-AA DNmultilayer 1800 ,12 slot chassis, Switching module, Management module, 2 power units, 3 fan units $15.918
DRT14-AA DNmultilayer 1400, 8 slot chassis, Switching module, Management module, 2 power units, 2 fan units $8.983
DRT12-AA DNmultilayer 1200, Std alone layer 3 32 port 100BaseTX, 2 Gb/e with 2 expansion slots $10.860
DRT11-AA DNmultilayer 1100, Standalone 24 port 10/100TX layer 3 switch with 2 Gb/E ports $9.985
DRSWT-18 DR1800 redundant swtch mod    - max 2 $6.279
DRSWT-14 DR1400  redundant swtch mod   - max 2 $2.699
DRMGT-AA opt'l redundant mgmt module   - max 2 $6.995
DRPWR-AA opt'l power unit              - max 4 $1.995
DRRMK-AA Rack Mounting Kit/either chass $430
DRGE2-SX 2 ports 1000BaseSX MMF        $3.995
DRGE2-LX 2 ports 1000BaseLX SMF        $5.995
DRT16-TX 16 port 10/100BaseTX          $5.995
DRFX8-FX 8 port 100BaseFX              $8.299
DRC48-LR 1 OC-48 SONET port (LR  80k)  $59.995
DRC48-SR 1 OC-48 SONET port(SR 2k)     $49.995
DRGE6-T 6 port 1000BaseT              $5.595
DRGE6-XX 6 Port 1000BaseX  (GBICs)     $7.995
DRMMF-SX 1000BaseSX MMF GBIC (550m)    $495
DRSMF-LX 1000BaseLX SMF GBIC (10k)     $1.495
DRFAN-18 Spare fan for 1800 and 1400 $390
DRWC3-AA 1 ATM OC-3 port (155mbps)     $7.495
DRV35-4 4 V.35 ports   for 1800 and 1400                $4.995
DRV35-BC V.35 Cable (V.35 connector 3m) $298
DRX21-BC V.35 Cable (X.21 connector) 3m $298
DR12G-SX 1000BaseSX standalone         $1.995
DR12G-LX 1000BaseLX standalone         $3.395
DR12G-T 1000BaseT standalone     - 2 ports     $2.795
DR12E-TX 100BaseTX standalone     - 8 ports     $1.995
DR12E-FX 100BaseFX standalone     - 4 ports  $4.995
DR12W-C3 ATM OC3 standalone            $6.795
DR12V-35 V.35 Standalone               - 2 ports $3.495

Product Details DNSwitch 800 - 8 Ports Gigabit Layer 2 switch

DSA8G-SX DNswitch 800 8 port GbE switch - SX ports $3.489 PRICE REDUCED!

DRPS1-AA WGSWITCH SINGLE DC POWER      $303 PRICE REDUCED!

Product Details DNswitch 224S Stackable Switch  -  (incl LIFETIME warranty)

DST24-2G DNswitch 224S 24port stackable $1.099 PRICE REDUCED!

DMGMT-AA WGSWITCH MANAGEMENT CARD      $233 PRICE REDUCED!

DSMGT-AA DNswitch 224S 24port stackable $1.199 PRICE REDUCED!

DSTAK-AA DNswitch 224S Stacking Module $283 PRICE REDUCED!

DSFE1-FX 1PORT 100BASEFX MODULE        $669 PRICE REDUCED!

DSFE2-FX 2PORT 100BASEFX MODULE        $353 PRICE REDUCED!

DSGBE-LX 1PORT 1000BASELX MODULE       $773 PRICE REDUCED!

DSGBE-SX 1PORT 1000BASESX MODULE       $435 PRICE REDUCED!

DSGBE-T 1000 Base-T Expansion Module $281 PRICE REDUCED!

DRPS1-AA WGSWITCH SINGLE DC POWER      $303 PRICE REDUCED!

Product Details DNswitch 248 Standalone switch  - (incl LIFETIME warranty)

DSA48-2G DNswitch 248 48port switch    $1.869 PRICE REDUCED!

DSFE1-FX 1PORT 100BASEFX MODULE        $669 PRICE REDUCED!

DSFE2-FX 2PORT 100BASEFX MODULE        $353 PRICE REDUCED!

DSGBE-LX 1PORT 1000BASELX MODULE       $773 PRICE REDUCED!

DSGBE-SX 1PORT 1000BASESX MODULE       $435 PRICE REDUCED!

DRPS1-AA WGSWITCH SINGLE DC POWER      $303 PRICE REDUCED!

PRICE 
REDUCTI
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Promotion Details DNswitch Stackable Bundles = 2, 3 or 4 High. (incl LIFETIME warranty)

DST48-SP 2 x DST24-2G, 2 x DSTAK-AA, 1 x DSMGT-AA, 1 x  DSGBE-SX + 1 Copy of ClearVISN $3.259 PRICE REDUCED!

DST72-SP 3 x DST24-2G, 3 x DSTAK-AA, 1 x DSMGT-AA, 1 x  DSGBE-SX + 1 Copy of ClearVISN $4.599 PRICE REDUCED!

DST96-SP 4 x DST24-2G, 4 x DSTAK-AA, 1 x DSMGT-AA, 1 x  DSGBE-SX + 1 Copy of CearVISN $5.799 PRICE REDUCED!

Product Details DNwireless - Plug & Play wireless LAN solutions for Fast reliable connectivity

DWA11-AA DNwireless 11 Mbps Wireless LAN Access Point - USA $329 PRICE REDUCED!

DWA11-AB DNwireless 11 Mbps Wireless LAN Access Point - EUROPE $329 PRICE REDUCED!

DWA11-AF DNwireless 11 Mbps Wireless LAN Access Point - FRANCE $329 PRICE REDUCED!

DWA11-AJ DNwireless 11 Mbps Wireless LAN Access Point - JAPAN $329 PRICE REDUCED!

DWR11-AA DNwireless 11 Mbps Wireless LAN Radio Card - USA $149 PRICE REDUCED!

DWR11-AB DNwireless 11 Mbps Wireless LAN Radio Card - EUROPE $149 PRICE REDUCED!

DWR11-AF DNwireless 11 Mbps Wireless LAN Radio Card - FRANCE $149 PRICE REDUCED!

DWR11-AJ DNwireless 11 Mbps Wireless LAN Radio Card - JAPAN $149 PRICE REDUCED!
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Product Details New DEChub 90 Fast Ethernet module

DFE16-MA DECSWITCH 90FE-16             $845

Product Details MultiSwitch 900 Family

Chassis

DMHUB-A3 MultiSwitch 900 - 8 slot, power supply, NO power cord. $4.090
DMHUB-AX MultiSwitch 900 - 8 slot, power supply, power cord - Central Europe. $3.600
DLHUB-A3 Multiswitch 900-4 - 4 slots,Management Agent, power supply, NO power cord. $2.695
DLHUB-AX Multiswitch 900-4 - 4 slots,Management Agent, power supply, power cord - Central Europe. $2.695
DLTDM-MA MultiSwitch 900-4 - Management Agent Module (MAM). $995
H7896-MA MultiSwitch 900-4, rackmount kit. $350

Power Supply Modules & Docking Stations

H7894-MA MultiSwitch 900 - power supply      . $699
H7898-MA Redundant power supply. $1.295
H7876-AA backplane track power supply. $118
DEHUA-NB DEChub ONE - 90W power supply, converts MultiSwitch 900 module into standalone unit, AUI port, NO power cord. $500
DEHUA-CX DEChub ONE - converts MultiSwitch 900 module into standalone unit, power cord - Central Europe. $500
DEF1H-MB DEChub ONE-MX - power supply, converts MultiSwitch 900 FDDI module (DECconcentrator 900, DECswitch 900EF) into standalone unit, 

AUI connector, 2 PMD slots, NO power cord (purchase PMDs separately).
$820

DEF1H-AX DEChub ONE-MX - converts MultiSwitch 900 FDDI modules (DECconcentrator 900, DECswitch 900EF) into standalone unit, power cord - 
Central Europe (purchase PMDs separately).

$820

Product Details MS900 Fast Ethernet Switches

DFETX-MA MultiSwitch 924TXG Fast Ethernet. $2.995
DFETX-MB MultiSwitch 916TXG Fast Ethernet. $2.895
DFE12-FA Fast Ethernet Switch; 12 Ports RJ45 plus 1 port MTRJ $1.129
DVNCC-MA Vnswitch 900CC Fast Ethernet -16 10/100 TX ports, NO power. $5.495
DVNCC-PA VNswitch 900CC - Bundle of 3 units. $12.995
DVNXX-MX VNswitch 900XX Fast Ethernet - 4 Fast Ethernet MMI slots, SNMP, NO power, (purchase MMIs separately). $4.595
DVNEX-MX VNswitch 900EX Ethernet / Fast Ethernet - 12 Ethernet UTP RJ45 ports, 2 Fast Ethernet MMI slots, SNMP, NO power, (purchase MMIs 

separately).
$5.495

DVNXA-MX VNswitch 900XA Fast Ethernet / ATM - 2 Fast Ethernet MMI slots, 1 ATM MMI slot, SNMP, NO power (purchase MMIs separately). $6.732
DVNCG-MX Vnswitch 900CG Fast / Gigabit Ethernet -  8 10/100 TX ports, 1 GPIM slot, NO power (purchase GPIM's separately). $5.500
DVNGV-MX Vnswitch 900GV  Gigabit Ethernet -  1  slot GBIC, supports 1000BASESE - SX,LX GBIC's
DVNFX-MX Vnswitch 900FX FDDI / Fast Ethernet - 1 FDDI DAS port pair, 2 Fast Ethernet ports, SNMP, NO power. $4.995

Product Details Fast Ethernet Hub

DLMT2-MA MultiSwitch Fast Ethernet Hub 924TX - 24 UTP ports, 2 Fast Ethernet MMI slots, SNMP, NO power (purchase MMI's separately). $3.500
Fast Ethernet uplinks

DEXYU-AA MMI - 100BaseTx UTP-5 RJ-45 for  for MultiSwitch 624EX, Hub 612TX, Vnswitch 900EX, XX, XA. $495
DEXYM-AA MMI - 100BaseFx MMF SC for MultiSwitch 624EX, Hub 612TX, Vnswitch 900EX, XX, XA. $795

Gigabit Ethernet uplinks

DGMMF-AA 1000BASESX MULTIMODE FIBER    $495
DGSMF-AA 1000BASELX SINGLE MODE FIBER  $1.295
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REDUCTIProduct Details Switches - Portswitches - More VN Switches

DETPX-MA PORTswitch 900TP/12 Ethernet - 32 RJ45 twisted pair ports, 12 LANs in backplane,SNMP, NO power. $2.295
DVNEE-MA VNswitch 900EE Ethernet - 24 Ethernet UTP RJ45 ports, SNMP, NO power $5.595
DVNLL-MA VNswitch 900LL Ethernet - 12 Ethernet MMF ST port pairs, SNMP, NO power. $6.595
DVNEA-MX VNswitch 900EA Ethernet / ATM - 12 Ethernet UTP RJ45 ports, 1 ATM MMI slot, SNMP, NO power, (purchase MMI separately). $6.195
DEFBA-MA DECswitch 900EF Ethernet / FDDI - 4 10BaseT, 2 AUI Ethernet ports, DAS FDDI port, RMON, SNMP, NO power. $5.995
DVNEF-MM VNswitch 900EF Ethernet / FDDI - 12 Ethernet UTP RJ45 ports, 2 FDDI MMF ANSI MIC ports, SNMP, NO power. $6.195
DVNEF-MX VNswitch 900EF Ethernet / FDDI -12 Ethernet UTP RJ45 ports, 2 FDDI MMI slots, SNMP, NO power, (purchase MMIs separately). $5.995
DVNFF-MX VNswitch 900FF FDDI - 2  FDDI DAS port pairs, SNMP, NO power. $5.308
DVNFA-MX VNswitch 900FA FDDI / ATM - 1 FDDI MMI slot, 1 ATM MMI slot, SNMP, NO power (purchase MMIs separately). $5.995

      ETHERNET 
DETMM-MA DECrepeater 900TM - 32 RJ45 ports, SNMP, NO power. $3.065

       FDDI 
DEF6X-MA DECconcentrator 900MX - 6 FDDI PMD slots, SNMP, NO power (purchase PMD's separately). $2.195
DEFHU-MM DECconcentrator 900TH - 12 UTP RJ45 ports, 2 MMF ANSI MIC ports, SNMP, NO power. $7.200
DEFHU-MX DECconcentrator 900TH - 12 UTP RJ45 ports, 2 FDDI PMD slots, SNMP, NO power, (purchase PMD's separately). $6.150
DEFHM-MM DECconcentrator 900FH - 12 MMF SC ports, 2 MMF ANSI MIC ports, SNMP, NO power. $10.950
DEFHM-MX DECconcentrator 900FH - 12 MMF SC ports, 2 FDDI PMD slots SNMP, NO power (purchase PMD's separately). $9.950

Other PIMs / PMDs / MMIs - Multiple Use

      ATM

DAGGM-AA PMD - 1 port MMF ModPhy for GIGAswitch/FDDI ATM linecard, GIGAswitch/ATM, ATMswitch 900, VNswitch 900EA, XA, FA. $800
DAGGS-AA PMD - 1 port SMF ModPhy for GIGAswitch/FDDI ATM linecard, GIGAswitch/ATM, ATMswitch 900, VNswitch 900EA, XA, FA. $3.500
DAGGT-AA PMD - 1 port DS3 T3 Coaxial ModPhy for GIGAswitch/FDDI ATM linecard, GIGAswitch/ATM, ATMswitch 900, VNswitch 900EA, XA, FA.
DAGGU-AA PMD - l port 155 UTP ModPhy for GIGAswitch/FDDI ATM linecard, GIGAswitch/ATM, ATMswitch 900, VNswitch 900EA, XA, FA. $700

    FDDI

DEFXU-BA PMD - UTP RJ45, up to 100 Km for GIGAswitch/FDDI, DECconcentrator 900, DECswitch 900FO. $256
DEFXM-AA PMD - MMF ANSI MIC, up to 2 Km for GIGAswitch/FDDI, DECconcentrator 900, DECswitch 900FO. $339
DEFXM-SC PMD - MMF ANSI SC, up to 2 Km for GIGAswitch/FDDI, DECconcentrator 900, DECswitch 900FO. $259
DEFXS-BA PMD - SMF ST, up to 60 Km for GIGAswitch/FDDI, DECconcentrator 900, DECswitch 900FO. $2.495
DEFYU-AA MMI - UTP5  RJ45 for VNswitch 900EF, FA. $595
DEFYM-AA MMI - MMF SC for VNswitch 900EF, FA. $795
DEFYS-AA MMI - SMF SC for VNswitch 900EF, FA. $3.495
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Part - No. PRODUCT - Description List  $ PRICE 
REDUCTIProduct Details DEChub / MultiStack 90 Families - Ethernet

     Chassis & Accessories
DEHUB-CB DEChub 90, power cord - Central Europe. $790
DETAX-M DECHUB STACKABLE CONVERTOR REAR COVER WI $183
DETRX-S3 MultiStack 90 shelf, NO power cord. $250
DETRX-SX MultiStack 90 shelf, power cord - Central Europe. $250
DETAX-U3 MultiStack 90 shelf, AUI port, NO power cord. $350
DETAX-UX MultiStack 90 shelf, AUI port, power cord - Central Europe. $350
DERMS-AA wallmount - rack for DEChub 90 & MultiSwitch 900.     $299
DERMS-CA wallmount - rack partition bracket. $77
DERMS-DA wallmount - cover, double. $1.099
DERMS-FA Wallmount - rack (DERMS-AA) & double cover (DERMS-DA). $842
H7082-AB DEChub 90 - power supply. $205
H7265-AA MultiStack 90 - power supply. $205
H9544-MT DEChub 90,  19 inch rackmount shelf. $92
H3109-EA MultiStack 90 - UTP passive kit. $663

Management

DENMA-MA DECagent 90 - SNMP proxy agent for DEChub 90 & MultiStack 90 systems, BNC network port, NO power supply. $750
DENMA-S3 DECagent 90 - in MultiStack 90 Stackable, NO power cord. $795
DENMA-SX DECagent 90 - in MultiStack 90 Stackable, power cord - Central Europe. $795

Product Details DEChub Repeaters

DECMR-MA DECrepeater 90C - 6 BNC ports, BNC network port, NO power supply. $1.345
DECMR-S3 DECrepeater 90C - MultiStack 90 Stackable, NO power cord. $1.390
DECMR-SX DECrepeater 90C - MultiStack 90 Stackable, power cord - Central Europe. $1.390
DEFAR-MA DECrepeater 90FA - 1 fibre ST port, 1 AUI port, BNC network port, NO power supply. $895
DEFAR-S3 DECrepeater 90FA - MultiStack 90 Stackable, NO power cord. $935
DEFAR-SX DECrepeater 90FA - MultiStack 90 Stackable, power cord - Central Europe. $935
DEFMI-MA DECrepeater 90FS - 2 fibre ST ports, 1 AUI port, BNC network port, NO power supply. $1.550

DEFMI-S3 DECrepeater 90FS - MultiStack 90 Stackable, NO power cord. $1.595
DEFMI-SX DECrepeater 90FS - MultiStack 90 Stackable, power cord - Central Europe. $1.595
DEFMR-MA DECrepeater 90FL - 4 fibre ST ports, BNC network port, NO power supply. $1.650
DEFMR-S3 DECrepeater 90FL - MultiStack 90 Stackable, NO power cord. $1.695
DEFMR-SX DECrepeater 90FL - MultiStack 90 Stackable, power cord - Central Europe. $1.695
DETMI-MA DECrepeater 90TS - 8 RJ45 ports, BNC network port, SNMP, NO power supply. $950
DETMI-A3 DECrepeater 90TS - standalone mode, NO power cord. $1.095
DETMI-AX DECrepeater 90TS - standalone mode, power cord - Central Europe. $1.095
DETMI-S3 DECrepeater 90TS - MultiStack 90 Stackable, NO power cord. $995
DETMI-SX DECrepeater 90TS - MultiStack 90 Stackable, power cord - Central Europe. $995
DETML-MA DECrepeater 90T-16 - 16 RJ45 ports, BNC network port, NO power supply. $750
DETML-S3 DECrepeater 90T-16 - MultiStack 90 Stackable, NO power cord. $795
DETML-SX DECrepeater 90T-16 - MultiStack 90 Stackable, power cord - Central Europe. $795
DETML-U3 DECrepeater 90T-16 - MultiStack 90 Stackable with AUI port, NO power cord. $895
DETML-UX DECrepeater 90T-16 - MultiStack 90 Stackable with AUI port, power cord - Central Europe. $895

Product Details DEChub  Bridges

DEWGB-MA DECbridge 90 - BNC port, AUI port, BNC network port, NO power supply. $1.945
DEWGB-S3 DECbridge 90 - MultiStack 90 Stackable, NO power cord. $1.995
DEWGB-SX DECbridge 90 - MultiStack 90 Stackable, power cord - Central Europe. $1.995
DEWGF-MA DECbridge 90FL - Fibre port, AUI port, BNC network port, NO power supply. $1.945
DEWGF-S3 DECbridge 90FL - MultiStack 90 Stackable, NO power cord. $1.995
DEWGF-SX DECbridge 90FL - MultiStack 90 Stackable, power cord - Central Europe. $1.995
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Part - No. PRODUCT - Description List  $ PRICE 
REDUCTIProduct Details Terminal / Access Servers

DSRVG-A3 DECserver 90L+ - LAT only terminal server, 8 MMJ ports, BNC network port, Multi Session Terminal Server $1.220
DSRVG-MA DECserver 90L+ - LAT only terminal server, 8 MMJ ports, BNC network port, NO power cord. $1.081
DSRVG-AX DECserver 90L+ - power cord - Central Europe. $1.220
DSRVH-PA DECserver 90M access server - 2Mb flash, 8 RJ45 ports, BNC network port, uses DNAS software, NO power supply. $1.389
DSRVH-RX DECserver 90M - 2Mb flash, power cord - Central Europe. $1.527

DECserver 900TM

DSRVZ-MC DECserver 900TM - 32 RJ45 ports, uses DNAS software, NO power supply (purchase external flash card H0345-AA separately). $3.095

DECserver 700

DSRVW-FA DECserver 700 -  8 DB25 ports, NO flash, full modem control, uses DNAS software, no power cord, EMEA version.   $2.095
DSRVW-FC DECserver 700 -  8 DB25 ports, with flash, full modem control, uses DNAS software, no power cord, EMEA version.    $2.395
DSRVW-HA DECserver 700 -  16 RJ25 ports, NO flash, partial modem control, uses DNAS software, no power cord, EMEA version.    $2.295
DSRVW-HC DECserver 700 -  16 RJ25 ports, with flash, partial modem control, uses DNAS software, no power cord, EMEA version.     $2.595
DSRVW-NA DECserver 700 country kit - Central Europe $25
DSRVW-UB DECserver 700 4Mb memory upgrade kit $507
DSRVW-KA DECserver 732 Lic/Media No Fl $3.095
DSRVW-KC DECserver 732 Lic/Media Flash $3.395

DECserver Network Access Software (DNAS)
H0345-AA 2Mb Flash Card containing DNAS software for DECserver 700, 900. $815
QA-0LWAA-GZ DECserver Network Access Software (DNAS), V1.3 documentation kit.   $178
KT-DNAS0-00 DNAS All pltfrm lic/media kit $644
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Part - No. PRODUCT - Description List  $ PRICE 
REDUCTIProduct Details Routers

DEX2R-D3 RouteAbout Access EW - multiprotocol, BNC network port, 2 E1 ports, NO power cord  $1.935
DEX2R-MA RouteAbout Access EW - multiprotocol, BNC network port, 2 E1 ports, NO power supply $1.825
DEX2R-DX RouteAbout Access EW - multiprotocol, power cord - Central Europe. $1.950
DEX2R-S3 RouteAbout Access EW - MultiStack 90 Stackable, multiprotocol, NO power cord. $1.995
DEX2R-SX RouteAbout Access EW - MultiStack 90 Stackable, multiprotocol, power cord - Central Europe. $2.010
DEXBR-D3 RouteAbout Access EI - multiprotocol, BNC network port, 1 E1 port, 1 ISDN/BRI, NO power cord  $1.935
DEXBR-MA RouteAbout Access EI - multiprotocol, BNC network port, 1 E1 port, 1 ISDN/BRI, NO power supply  $1.825
DEXBR-DX RouteAbout Access EI - multiprotocol, power cord - Central Europe. $1.950
DEXBR-S3 RouteAbout Access EI - MultiStack 90 Stackable, multiprotocol, NO power cord. $1.995
DEXBR-SX RouteAbout Access EI - MultiStack 90 Stackable, multiprotocol, power cord - Central Europe. $2.010
QB-4C2AA-WA RouteAbout Access EW - multiprotocol, licence, CDROM package $287
QB-4SRAA-WA RouteAbout Access EI - multiprotocol, licence, CDROM package $287

Product Details Routers Central EW

DEZ8R-RB RouteAbout Central EW - multiprotocol, 2 RJ45 ports, 8 E1 ports, NO power supply. $7.995
DEZ8R-SB RouteAbout Central EW - IP protocol, 2 RJ45 ports, 8 E1 ports, NO power supply. $7.995
DEZPR-RC RouteAbout Central EP - multiprotocol, 2 RJ45 ports, 4 E1 ports, 2 ISDN/PRI ports, NO power supply. $8.995
QB-4P3AA-WA RouteAbout Central EW - multiprotocol, licence, CDROM package. $659
QB-5FBAA-WA RouteAbout Central EI - multiprotocol, licence, CDROM package. $659
BC12J-06 Cables - EIA530A 50pin to 25pin D-sub, RouteAbout Central, RouteAbout Access. $107
BC12L-06 Cables - RS232 50pin to 25pin D-sub, RouteAbout Central, RouteAbout Access. $108
BC12H-06 Cables - RS422 50pin to 37pin D-sub, RouteAbout Central, RouteAbout Access. $218
BC12G-06 Cables - V.35 50pin to 34pin D-sub, RouteAbout Central, RouteAbout Access. $106
BC12F-06 Cables - X.21 50pin to 15pin D-sub, RouteAbout Central, RouteAbout Access. $116
BN25G-03 Cables - Basic Rate ISDN, RouteAbout Central EI, RouteAbout Access EI. $11
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REDUCTIAdapters

     FDDI
DEFPA-AC DEFPA UNI PCI/FDDI MMF SAS    $595
DEFPA-DC DEFPA UNI PCI/FDDI MMF DAS    $595
DEFPA-MC DEFPA UNI PCI/FDDI UTP DAS    $595
DEFPA-UC DEFPA UNI PCI/FDDI UTP SAS    $595

 Media Converters - Ethernet & Fast Ethernet
DETPM-AA Ethernet - AUI to MJ-8 twisted pair. $118
DECXM-AA Ethernet - AUI to BNC, thin wire. $138
DEFLM-AA Ethernet - AUI to fibre. $369
H4005-00 802.3 / Ethernet. $241

Product Details clearVISN

QA-5FVAB-H8 clearVISN all products, Windows 95 & NT, CDROM package $150
QB-5QMAA-WA clearVISN - Site MUL, licence, CDROM package $2.525
QM-62KAA-BA clearVISN - TPM MUL, licence, CDROM package $2.000
QM-0MWAA-BA clearVISN - MultiChassis Manager MUL UNIX, SYS, 1 licence  $4.995
QM-0MWAA-BB clearVISN - MultiChassis Manager MUL UNIX, upgrade, 1 licence  $1.500
QM-4YFAA-BA clearVISN - VLAN Manager MUL, SYS, 1 licence $1.500
QM-4YFAA-BB clearVISN - VLAN Manager MUL, upgrade, 1 licence $250
QM-4YGAA-BA clearVISN - STACK Manager MUL, SYS, 1 licence $500
QM-4YGAA-BB clearVISN - STACK Manager MUL, upgrade, 1 licence $100
QM-4YJAA-BA clearVISN - Recovery Manager MUL, SYS, 1 licence $500
QM-4YJAA-BB clearVISN - Recovery Manager MUL, upgrade, 1 licence $100
QM-5M2AA-BA clearVISN - Fault Policy Manager MUL, SYS, 1 licence $1.500
QM-5M2AA-BB clearVISN - Fault Policy Manager MUL, upgrade, 1 licence $240
QM-62KAA-BA clearVISN - TPM MUL, licence $2.000
QM-MQDAA-BA clearVISN - MultiChassis Manager MUL, SYS, 1 licence  $4.995
QM-MQDAA-BB clearVISN - MultiChassis Manager MUL, upgrade, 1 licence  $1.500

Miscellaneous Software 

QB-5LHAA-WA Distributed routing multiprotocol, licence, CDROM package $659

Product Details GIGAswitch/FDDI Family

DEFGA-DA GIGAswitch/FDDI bundle -  includes 4 port blade with SAS MMF MIC PMD's, Switch Control Processor, power supply (purchase power 
cord separately).

$27.500

DEFGA-EA GIGAswitch/FDDI bundle -  includes 4 port blade with SAS slots, Switch Control Processor, power supply (purchase PMD's and power $25.500
DEFGA-FA GIGAswitch/FDDI bundle - includes 2 port blade with DAS slots, Switch Control Processor, power supply (purchase PMD's and power $24.400
DEFGC-AA GIGAswitch 2000, FDDI - ATM Bridge/Router (purchase PMD's separately). $8.925
DEFGB-BA 48V DC Power front end unit  $2.250
DEFGB-DB non USA 20 amp power supply $2.250
DEFGL-BC GIGAswitch/FDDI blade - 4 port FDDI with 4 SAS UTP RJ45 (includes 4 PMDs) $14.100
DEFGL-AB GIGAswitch/FDDI  blade - 2 port FDDI with 2 DAS MMF MIC (includes 4 PMDs) $12.900
DEFGL-BB GIGAswitch/FDDI blade - 4 port FDDI with 4 SAS MMF MIC (includes 4 PMDs) $15.100
DEFGL-AA GIGAswitch/FDDI blade - 2 port FDDI (SAS or DAS) (purchase PMD's separately) $9.265
DEFGL-BA GIGAswitch/FDDI blade - 4 port FDDI (SAS only) (purchase PMD's separately). $11.135
DEFGF-AA GIGAswitch/FDDI blade - 4 port Fast Ethernet switch $8.995

Digital Networks is the tradename of DNPG, LLC., and is not affiliated with Compaq Computer Corporation. DIGITAL, the Digital Logo and DEC are used under license
 from Compaq Computer Corporation.  
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